Florida Swimming Times Report For 9/1/2023 - 4/1/2024

Rank Event Time Power Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group
Points
S50FRLCM 34.16 619 Norman, Amilia F SPA 1/13/2024 2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet "AA" 10 & Under
2 S50FRLCM 34091 576 Bowling, Avery F CAT 1/14/2024 2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior "A" 10 & Under
Invitational & Age Group Meet
1 S50FRLCM 30.39 673 Ballesteros, Amaya F CAT 1/13/2024 2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior  "AAA" 11-12
Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2 S50 FRLCM  30.89 638 Abele, Ella F AAC 1/13/2024 2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior  "AA" 11-12
Invitational & Age Groun Meet
3 50FRLCM 31.17 619 Yakich, Brielle F WEFLA 1/13/2024 2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior  "AA" 11-12
Invitational & Age Groun Meet
4 S50 FRLCM  31.19 617 Verfaillie, Isabella F CAT 1/13/2024 2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior  "AA" 11-12
Invitational & Age Groun Meet
5 S50FRLCM 31.96 565 Udagawa, Ryann F STA 1/13/2024 2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior  "A" 11-12
Invitational & Age Groun Meet
S50FRLCM 32.13 554 Rocha, Haley F SPA 1/13/2024 2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet "A" 11-12
50FRLCM 32.14 553 Rodriguez, Ella F CAT 1/13/2024 2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior  "A" 11-12
Invitational & Age Groun Meet
8 S50FRLCM 32.37 538 Henderson, Greyson F SPA 1/13/2024 2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet "A" 11-12
9 50FRLCM 32.51 529 McSoley, Karina F PYP 1/14/2024 2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior  "A" 11-12
Invitational & Age Groun Meet
10 S50 FRLCM  32.89 580 Smalley, Kylie F WFLA 1/13/2024 2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior  "A" 11-12
Invitational & Age Groun Meet
1 50 FRLCM 24.98 1029 Erisman, Rylee F LAKR 3/23/2024 2024 FL NCSA Swimming 2024 Olympic Trials 13-14
Championshins
2 S50 FRLCM  26.66 879 Hammel, Blakely F EAJ 11/5/2023 2023 FL FAST High School Open #1 2024 Winter Juniors 13-14
(SCY)
3 50FRLCM 27.76 784 Sanders, Janae F BW 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South "AAAA" 13-14
Sectional Championship
S50 FRLCM  27.78 783 Parkin, Hannah F FAST 11/12/2023 2023 FL FAST High School Open #2 "AAAA" 13-14
S50FRLCM 27.94 769 Descent, Isabella F SPA 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South "AAA" 13-14
Sectional Championship
6 S50FRLCM 28.18 749 Tilky, Karolina F SPA 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South "AAA" 13-14
Sectional Championshio
7 50 FRLCM  28.27 782 Hansen, Brinkleigh F SPA 12/1/2023 2023 Toyota US Open "AAA" 13-14
Championships - Time Trials
8 S50 FRLCM  28.29 740 Landim, Mariana F STAR 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South "AAA" 13-14
Sectional Championshio
8 S50 FRLCM  28.29 740 Higdon, Grace F BSS 11/5/2023 2023 FL FAST High School Open #1 "AAA" 13-14
10 S50FRLCM 28.37 734 Taliaferro, Isabella F STAR 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South "AAA" 13-14
Sectional Championshio
1 50FRLCM 25.66 930 Angove, Sienna F SYS 9/8/2023 2023 Junior World Champs 2024 Olympic Trials 15-16
2 S50FRLCM 26.24 881 Hammel, Blakely F EAJ 1/13/2024 2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team 2024 Winter US Open  15-16
Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age' (SCY)
3 S50 FRLCM  26.41 863 Higgo, Lila F BSS 11/30/2023 2023 Toyota US Open 2024 Winter US Open  15-16
Championships - Time Trials (SCY)
4 50 FRLCM 26.60 847 Lavigueur, Brynn F SYS 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Winter Juniors 15-16
Sectional Championshio (SCY)
S50 FRLCM  26.91 822 MEJIA ARCE, Lucero F MVAC 9/8/2023 2023 Junior World Champs 2024 Futures (LCM) 15-16
S50 FRLCM  27.00 814 Hansen, Karrington F SPA 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Futures (LCM) 15-16

Sectional Championshio
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(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open

Open



200 FR LCM

200 FR LCM

200 FR LCM

200 FR LCM

200 FR LCM

200 FR LCM

200 FR LCM

200 FR LCM

400 FR LCM
400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM
400 FR LCM
400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

1:59.64

2:00.19

2:01.38

2:02.96

2:03.19

2:03.37

2:03.89

2:04.06

4:57.95
5:09.14

5:09.20

5:13.37

4:14.74

4:17.76

4:23.39

4:29.26

4:34.46

4:34.76

4:35.69

4:39.12

4:40.53
4:40.91
4:22.22

4:22.86

4:23.83

4:25.84

4:25.89

4:26.17

4:26.43

950

1006

907

938

849

845

846

842

654
559

666

524

972

935

869

802

768

742

732

695

704
677
818

811

833

810

776

773

803

Nesty, Lillian
Erisman, Rylee
Angove, Sienna
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Sands, Adele
O'Regan, Bailey
Wertheim, Arianna
Deierlein, Brianna

Bess, Ansley

Udagawa, Ryann
Campbell, Sienna
Tollon, Quynh
Erisman, Rylee
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Riva, Isabella
Alegi, Grace
Clark, Alexandria
Descent, Isabella
Opdyke, Erika
Krajewski, Sofia

Seluk, Karter
Bushko, Katia

Custer, Clare
Wertheim, Arianna
Krstolic, Lilliana
Hansen, Karrington
Robie, Jessica
Fjare, Zoie

Frost, Jenna

GSC

LAKR

SYS

SPA

PS

SYS

STAR

SYS

SPA
STA

STAR

WFLA

LAKR

SPA

SPA

SYS

SPA

SPA

FAST

SYS

GCST
GCST
SYS

STAR

LAKR

SPA

SYS

SPA

2/8/2024
3/20/2024
12/1/2023
3/27/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
3/20/2024
2/8/2024

1/13/2024
1/14/2024

1/20/2024
1/14/2024
3/22/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
3/28/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024

1/21/2024
1/21/2024
1/11/2024

2/9/2024
2/9/2024
3/28/2024
1/11/2024
3/28/2024

2/9/2024

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championshins
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FG Azura Winter Open LCM

Invite
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championshins
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Florida Senior Circuit #1
2024 FL Florida Senior Circuit #1

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

"AAA"

nAAT
nAAT
"AAT
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
"AAAA"

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

TAAA"
TAAA"

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(Scy)
2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16



400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM
400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM
400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM
400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

400 FR LCM

800 FR LCM
800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM
800 FR LCM
800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM
800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

4:26.54

4:27.96

4:28.67
3:59.42

4:08.94
4:14.60

4:15.23

4:17.86

4:19.76

4:20.17

4:22.82

4:25.11

4:26.53

3:59.42

4:08.94
4:14.60

4:14.74

4:15.23

4:17.76

4:17.86

4:19.76

4:20.17

4:22.22

10:16.96
10:31.11

10:31.39
10:33.91
10:37.26

11:09.81
8:47.57

9:12.06

769

753

746
1099

977
907

899

868

846

828

798

772

768

1099

977
907

972

899

935

868

846

828

818

702
646

645
635
622

503
956

828

Klein, Neala
Driesse, Charlotte

MEJIA ARCE, Lucero

Mclntosh, Summer

Sauickie, Addison

Nesty, Lillian
Angove, Sienna
O'Regan, Bailey
Wertheim, Arianna
Hodgins, Grace
Sands, Adele
Domian, Addyson
Daher, Carolina
Mclntosh, Summer

Sauickie, Addison

Nesty, Lillian
Erisman, Rylee
Angove, Sienna
Hansen, Brinkleigh
O'Regan, Bailey
Wertheim, Arianna
Hodgins, Grace
Custer, Clare

Bess, Ansley

Tollon, Quynh

Ross, Skyler
Rocha, Haley
Udagawa, Ryann

Williams, Ivy

Hansen, Brinkleigh

Riva, Isabella

BSS

BSS
SYS

SYS
GSC

SYS

SYS

STAR

SYS

PS

SYS

LAKR

SYS

SYS
GSC

LAKR

SYS

SPA

SYS

STAR

SYS

SYS

SPA
WFLA

SPA
SPA
STA

SPA
SPA

SPA

2/9/2024
2/9/2024

10/21/2023
11/30/2023

9/7/2023
1/11/2024

1/11/2024
1/11/2024
3/22/2024
12/1/2023
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
11/30/2023

9/7/2023
1/11/2024

3/22/2024
1/11/2024
2/9/2024

1/11/2024
3/22/2024
12/1/2023
1/11/2024

1/12/2024
1/15/2024

1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/15/2024

1/12/2024
2/8/2024

1/12/2024

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio

19th Pan American Games 2023
2023 Toyota US Open
Championships

2023 Junior World Champs
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championshins
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships - Time Trials
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships
2023 Junior World Champs
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championshios
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championshios
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships - Time Trials
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet

2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet

2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet

2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior
Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
TAAA"

"AAA"

TAAA"
"AA"
TAA"

npn
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

15-16

15-16

15-16
17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

11-12
13-14

13-14



10

10

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM
800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM
800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

9:25.86

9:25.97

9:27.11

9:27.48

9:30.28
9:33.15

9:33.32

9:39.79
8:45.87

8:53.22

8:56.81

9:00.01

9:01.07

9:05.22

9:06.99

9:07.12

9:08.85

9:09.39

8:11.39

8:54.73

8:54.79

9:01.39

9:05.04

9:08.43

9:13.58

9:30.31

9:36.86

9:37.06

8:11.39

759

759

779

777

763
724

723

692
889

850

831

832

809

788

779

796

770

784

1076

836

835

801

782

765

739

658

628

627

1076

Alegi, Grace
Descent, Isabella
Clark, Alexandria
Hardy, Sydney

Seluk, Karter
Duty, Nella

Opdyke, Erika

Bowen, Makenna

Angove, Sienna
Custer, Clare

Fjare, Zoie

Hansen, Karrington
Wertheim, Arianna
Klein, Neala

Robie, Jessica
Krstolic, Lilliana
Milbaum, Lauren
Aten, Danica
Mcintosh, Summer
Hodgins, Grace
O'Regan, Bailey
Sands, Adele
Domian, Addyson
Brann, Sidney
Sampson, Ashley
Stevens, Alexandra
Taylor, Summer

Strezenicky Franko,
Natalia
Mclntosh, Summer

SYS

SPA

SPA

SYS

GCST
SYS

FAST

BSS
SYS

SYS

SPA

SPA

STAR

BSS

SYS

LAKR

SYS

SYS

SYS

SYS

SYS

PS

SYS

SYS

FAST

FAST

EA)

SRQ

SYS

2/8/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
2/8/2024

1/20/2024
2/8/2024

2/8/2024

11/12/2023
11/29/2023

1/13/2024
3/30/2024
3/30/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
1/13/2024
3/23/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024

1/20/2024

2/8/2024

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio

2024 FL Florida Senior Circuit #1
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2023 FL FAST High School Open #2
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshios
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Florida Senior Circuit #1

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio

"AAAA"
"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"

"AAA"
TAAA"

TAAA"

TAAA"

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(Scy)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAA"

"AAA"

TAAA"

2024 Olympic Trials

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

Open



800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

800 FR LCM

1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM

8:45.87

8:47.57

8:53.22

8:54.73

8:54.79

8:56.81

9:00.01

9:01.07

9:01.39

16:50.18

17:53.05

18:21.98

18:48.23

19:16.60

16:49.26

17:18.98

17:18.98

17:27.12

17:33.01

17:38.10

17:48.12

17:50.09

18:07.79

18:13.21

16:57.97

17:14.34

889

956

850

836

835

831

832

809

801

955

790

718

691

590

907

827

827

806

806

778

752

762

703

704

879

835

Angove, Sienna
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Custer, Clare
Hodgins, Grace
O'Regan, Bailey
Fjare, Zoie

Hansen, Karrington
Wertheim, Arianna
Sands, Adele

Hansen, Brinkleigh

Alegi, Grace

Descent, Isabella

Peters, Brooklyn

Bowen, Makenna

Custer, Clare

Klein, Neala

Fjare, Zoie

Milbaum, Lauren

Krstolic, Lilliana

Wertheim, Arianna

Robie, Jessica

Hansen, Karrington

Doyle, Lily

Gledhill, Gemma

Hodgins, Grace

Sands, Adele

SYS

SPA

SYS

SYS

SYS

SPA

SPA

STAR

PS

SPA

SYS

SPA

SYS

BSS

SYS

BSS

SPA

SYS

LAKR

STAR

SYS

SPA

PSA

SYS

SYS

PS

11/29/2023

2/8/2024

1/13/2024

11/29/2023

11/29/2023

3/30/2024

3/30/2024

2/8/2024

2/8/2024

3/26/2024

2/11/2024

2/11/2024

2/11/2024

2/11/2024

1/10/2024

2/11/2024

3/26/2024

2/11/2024

1/10/2024

11/12/2023

1/10/2024

1/12/2024

2/11/2024

2/11/2024

1/10/2024

2/11/2024

2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville

2023 Toyota US Open
Championships

2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -
Knoxville

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 FLISCA International Senior
Cup

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -
Knoxville

2023 FL FAST High School Open #2

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -
Knoxville
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -
Knoxville

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open
(scy)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCy)

"AAAA"

"AAA"

"AAAY

"AA"

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

2024 Winter US Open
(SCy)

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18



1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM
1500 FR
LCM

50 BK LCM

50 BK LCM

50 BK LCM

50 BK LCM

50 BK LCM

50 BK LCM

100 BK LCM
100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

17:38.57

17:39.17

17:51.63

18:27.52

18:59.76

16:49.26

16:50.18

16:57.97

17:14.34

17:18.98

17:18.98

17:27.12

17:33.01

17:38.10

17:38.57

41.88

33.70

36.49

33.70

36.49

41.88

1:18.46
1:19.65

1:21.82

1:22.32

1:22.77

1:00.58

772

771

739

651

576

907

955

879

835

827

827

806

806

778

772

516

758

573

758

573

516

567
533

582

461

556

1075

Domian, Addyson
Strezenicky Franko,
Natalia

Fuller, Ava

Taylor, Summer
Wreski, I1zabella
Custer, Clare
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Hodgins, Grace
Sands, Adele
Klein, Neala

Fjare, Zoie
Milbaum, Lauren
Krstolic, Lilliana
Wertheim, Arianna
Domian, Addyson
Smith, Camdyn
Ballesteros, Amaya
Verfaillie, Isabella
Ballesteros, Amaya
Verfaillie, Isabella
Smith, Camdyn

Sango, Harper

Verfaillie, Isabella
Mizeski, Lauren
Rodriguez, Ella
Campbell, Sienna

Erisman, Rylee

SYS

SRQ

GSC

EA)

SWIM

SYS

SPA

SYS

PS

BSS

SPA

SYS

LAKR

STAR

SYS

CAT

CAT

CAT

CAT

CAT

CAT

SPA
CAT

PYP

CAT

STAR

LAKR

2/11/2024

2/11/2024

2/11/2024

2/11/2024

2/11/2024

1/10/2024

3/26/2024

1/10/2024

2/11/2024

2/11/2024

3/26/2024

2/11/2024

1/10/2024

11/12/2023

2/11/2024

1/13/2024

1/13/2024

1/13/2024

1/13/2024

1/13/2024

1/13/2024

1/13/2024
1/15/2024

1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/20/2024

3/21/2024

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -
Knoxville

2024 FL ISCA International Senior
Cup

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -
Knoxville

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 FL ISCA International Senior
Cup

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -
Knoxville

2023 FL FAST High School Open #2

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Group Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Group Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FG Azura Winter Open LCM

Invite
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

TAAA"

"AAA"

TAA"

2024 Winter US Open
(SCy)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCy)

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCy)

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
np

"AAA"

np

"AAA"

np

np

TAA"
G

o\
G
o\

2024 Olympic Trials

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

10 & Under

11-12

11-12

Open

Open

Open

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12

13-14



100 BK LCM 1:06.39 846 Sanders, Janae F BW 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Futures (LCM) 13-14
Sectional Championshio
100 BK LCM 1:06.40 893 Malkowicz, Sophia F SYS 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Futures (LCM) 13-14
Sectional Championshio
100 BK LCM 1:08.92 753 Riva, Isabella F SPA 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South "AAA" 13-14
Sectional Championshio
100 BK LCM 1:09.10 747 Newport Derbyshire, F SYS 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South "AAA" 13-14
Arabella Sectional Championship
100 BK LCM 1:09.15 745 Nicor-Pereira, Selena F CAT 1/15/2024 2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior  "AAA" 13-14
Invitational & Age Groun Meet
100 BK LCM 1:09.18 790 Wolfe, Ellia F SPA 3/27/2024 2024 FL ISCA International Senior  "AAA" 13-14
Cup
100 BK LCM 1:09.49 733 Krajewski, Sofia F SYS 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South "AAA" 13-14
Sectional Chambionshio
100 BK LCM 1:10.49 697 Landim, Mariana F STAR 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South "AAA" 13-14
Sectional Championshio
100 BK LCM 1:10.54 695 Panna, Elise F GSC 11/5/2023 2023 FL FAST High School Open #1 "AAA" 13-14
100 BK LCM 1:02.29 942 Lavigueur, Brynn F SYS 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Summer 15-16
Sectional Championshin Nationals (LCM)
100 BK LCM 1:02.59 930 Higgo, Lila F BSS 12/1/2023 2023 Toyota US Open 2024 Summer 15-16
Championshins Nationals (LCM)
100 BK LCM 1:03.43 896 MEJIA ARCE, Lucero F BSS 11/5/2023 2023 FL FAST High School Open #1 2024 Winter US Open  15-16
(SCY)
100 BK LCM 1:03.94 876 Cloutier, Adeline F TEAM 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Winter US Open  15-16
Sectional Championshio (SCY)
100 BK LCM 1:05.44 837 Parkin, Hannah F FAST 3/21/2024 2024 FL NCSA Swimming 2024 Futures (LCM) 15-16
Championships
100 BK LCM 1:05.62 812 Schwenk, Taylor F SYS 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Futures (LCM) 15-16
Sectional Championshio
100 BK LCM 1:05.96 817 Hammel, Blakely F EAJ 1/14/2024 2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team 2024 Futures (LCM) 15-16
Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
100 BK LCM 1:06.67 790 Hansen, Karrington F SPA 3/27/2024 2024 FL ISCA International Senior 2024 Futures (LCM) 15-16
Cup
100 BK LCM 1:07.09 756 Ehinger, Ava F FAST 11/5/2023 2023 FL FAST High School Open #1 "AAA" 15-16
100 BK LCM 1:07.18 753 Pelot, Kate F PSA 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South "AAA" 15-16
Sectional Championship
100 BK LCM 59.64 1050 MclIntosh, Summer F SYS 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Olympic Trials 17-18
Sectional Championshio
100 BK LCM 1:04.28 863 Nesty, Lillian F GSC 1/13/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - 2024 Winter US Open  17-18
Knoxville (SCY)
100 BK LCM 1:04.52 854 Erlendsdottir, Elisabeth F BSS 11/5/2023 2023 FL FAST High School Open #1 2024 Winter Juniors 17-18
(SCY)
100 BK LCM 1:04.66 848 Sauickie, Addison F SYS 1/13/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - 2024 Winter Juniors 17-18
Knoxville (SCY)
100 BKLCM 1:04.81 843 Deierlein, Brianna F SYS 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Futures (LCM) 17-18
Sectional Championshio
100 BK LCM 1:04.91 839 Torres Pomar, Regina F MVAC 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Futures (LCM) 17-18
Sectional Championshio
100 BK LCM 1:05.25 826 Reynolds, Madeleine F LAKR 1/13/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - 2024 Futures (LCM) 17-18
Knoxville
100 BK LCM 1:05.42 819 Meyers-Labenz, Katherine F BSS 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Futures (LCM) 17-18
Sectional Championshio
100 BK LCM 1:05.57 813 Eckerman, Maeve F SYS 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Futures (LCM) 17-18
Sectional Championshio
100 BK LCM 1:05.73 807 Hite, Haylee F PSA 2/9/2024 2024 FL Southern Zone South 2024 Futures (LCM) 17-18

Sectional Championshio



100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

100 BK LCM

200 BK LCM
200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM

200 BK LCM
200 BK LCM

59.64

1:00.58

1:02.29

1:02.59

1:03.43

1:03.94

1:04.28

1:04.52

1:04.66

1:04.81

2:44.97
2:11.80

2:20.61

2:23.20

2:23.50

2:24.20

2:27.70

2:27.92

2:28.67

2:32.11

2:32.20

2:18.74

2:18.76

2:19.88

2:20.67

2:21.48

2:23.67

2:24.41
2:24.71

1050

1075

942

930

896

876

863

854

848

843

639
1013

865

857

819

808

752

783

737

684

683

864

845

845

813

800

765

772
767

Mcintosh, Summer
Erisman, Rylee
Lavigueur, Brynn
Higgo, Lila

MEJIA ARCE, Lucero
Cloutier, Adeline

Nesty, Lillian

Erlendsdottir, Elisabeth

Sauickie, Addison
Deierlein, Brianna

Ross, Skyler

Erisman, Rylee
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Malkowicz, Sophia
Sanders, Janae
Riva, Isabella

Newport Derbyshire,
Arabella
Wolfe, Ellia

Rigby, Lylah
Taliaferro, Isabella
Duty, Nella

MEJIA ARCE, Lucero
Lavigueur, Brynn
Hansen, Karrington
Cloutier, Adeline
Higgo, Lila
Schwenk, Taylor

Gotham, Ella

Robertson, Kaya

F

SYS

LAKR

SYS

BSS

BSS

TEAM

GSC

BSS

SYS

SYS

SPA
LAKR

SPA

SYS

BW

SPA

SYS

SPA

PA

STAR

SYS

MVAC

SYS

SPA

TEAM

BSS

SYS

BSS
STAR

2/9/2024
3/21/2024
2/9/2024
12/1/2023
11/5/2023
2/9/2024
1/13/2024
11/5/2023
1/13/2024
2/9/2024

1/13/2024
3/19/2024

3/28/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024

2/10/2024

3/28/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
9/6/2023

2/10/2024
3/28/2024
2/10/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024

11/5/2023
2/10/2024

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships
2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Junior World Champs

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville TT

2023 FL FAST High School Open #1
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

nAAT
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

"AA"

nAAN

2023 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

TAAA"
"AAA"

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

11-12
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16



10

200 BK LCM  2:27.71

200 BK LCM  2:28.22

200 BK LCM 2:06.81

200 BK LCM 2:10.18
200 BK LCM 2:13.50

200 BK LCM 2:18.51

200 BKLCM 2:20.19

200 BK LCM 2:20.31

200 BKLCM 2:21.60

200 BK LCM 2:21.83

200 BKLCM 2:22.04

200 BK LCM 2:24.31

200 BKLCM 2:06.81

200 BK LCM 2:10.18
200 BKLCM 2:11.80

200 BK LCM 2:13.50

200 BKLCM 2:18.51

200 BK LCM 2:18.74

200 BKLCM 2:18.76

200 BK LCM 2:19.88

200 BKLCM 2:20.19

200 BK LCM 2:20.31

50BRLCM  46.63

50BRLCM  40.60

50BRLCM  41.37

50BRLCM  40.60

50BRLCM  41.37

50BRLCM 46.63

100 BRLCM 1:43.03

701

693

1050

990
933

849

821

819

798

794

791

754

1050

990
1013

933

849

864

845

845

821

819

537

578

632

578

632

537

524

Christie, Emma
Pelot, Kate
Mcintosh, Summer

Ramey, Josephine

Nesty, Lillian
Eckerman, Maeve
Deierlein, Brianna
Ross, Peyton
Erlendsdottir, Elisabeth
Brann, Sidney
O'Regan, Bailey

Torres Pomar, Regina
Mcintosh, Summer

Ramey, Josephine

Erisman, Rylee
Nesty, Lillian
Eckerman, Maeve
MEJIA ARCE, Lucero
Lavigueur, Brynn
Hansen, Karrington
Deierlein, Brianna
Ross, Peyton
Smith, Camdyn
Ballesteros, Amaya
Campbell, Sienna
Ballesteros, Amaya
Campbell, Sienna
Smith, Camdyn

Bowling, Avery

BSS

PSA

SYS

FLOR
GSC

SYS

SYS

SYS

BSS

SYS

SYS

MVAC

SYS

FLOR
LAKR

GSC

SYS

MVAC

SYS

SPA

SYS

SYS

CAT

CAT

STAR

CAT

STAR

CAT

CAT

2/10/2024
2/10/2024
12/2/2023

9/6/2023
2/10/2024

2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
12/2/2023

9/6/2023
3/19/2024

2/10/2024
2/10/2024
9/6/2023

2/10/2024
3/28/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
1/13/2024
1/15/2024
1/21/2024
1/15/2024
1/21/2024
1/13/2024

1/14/2024

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2023 Junior World Champs
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2023 Junior World Champs
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championshins
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2023 Junior World Champs

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FG Azura Winter Open LCM

Invite
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FG Azura Winter Open LCM

Invite
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet

"AAA"
nAAT
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAA"

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2023 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
np

npn

np

npn

np

npn

npn

15-16
15-16
17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
10 & Under
11-12
11-12
Open
Open
Open

10 & Under



100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM
100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BRLCM

100 BR LCM

100 BRLCM

100 BR LCM

100 BRLCM

100 BR LCM
100 BRLCM

100 BR LCM

100 BRLCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

1:43.42

1:27.47

1:29.97
1:32.37

1:32.70

1:15.56

1:16.74

1:19.43

1:19.45

1:19.57

1:20.24

1:20.28
1:21.18

1:21.26

1:21.57

1:10.34

1:10.73

1:11.64

1:12.47

1:12.84

1:13.11

1:13.19

1:14.21

1:14.49

1:14.57

1:09.86

1:13.11

1:13.34

1:13.53

517

591

533
591

472

832

794

721

720

717

694

693
668

666

661

926

899

885

860

849

826

824

807

799

782

916

815

808

803

Smith, Camdyn
Ballesteros, Amaya

Rocha, Haley

Campbell, Sienna
Koutereba, Nadiya
Hardy, Sydney
Fulton, Zoee

Pell, Ava
Malkowicz, Sophia
Carnathan, Evelyn
Krause, Ellie

Tilky, Karolina

Riva, Isabella
Speidel, Megan
Crenshaw, Jillian
Aten, Danica
Hartway, Madyson
Edgar, Victoria
Reese, Aidyn

Bitel, Addison
Higgo, Lila

Leach, Riley
Dieffenthaller, Catherine
Gruber, Zoe
Broadfoot, Ruby
Santos, Emily
Reese, Addison
Weyant, Gracie

Varda, Danika

CAT

CAT

SPA
STAR

STA

SYS

H4S

BSS

SYS

RSC

SYS

SPA
SPA

STAR

PA

SYS

SYS

BSS

LAKR

LAKR

BSS

SYS

SPA

SYS

SYS

MVAC

LAKR

SYS

SYS

1/14/2024
1/14/2024

1/13/2024
1/21/2024

1/14/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024

1/13/2024
2/8/2024

2/8/2024
2/8/2024
12/1/2023
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
1/13/2024
11/5/2023
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
1/13/2024
12/1/2023
12/1/2023

2/8/2024

2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet
2024 FG Azura Winter Open LCM

Invite
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio

npn
"AA"

npn
npn

npn
2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

nAAT

"AA"
"AA"

"AA"
"AA"

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

10 & Under

11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18



10

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM
100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BR LCM

100 BRLCM

100 BR LCM

100 BRLCM

100 BR LCM

100 BRLCM

100 BR LCM

100 BRLCM

100 BR LCM

100 BRLCM

100 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

1:14.00

1:14.04

1:14.20
1:15.19

1:15.36

1:16.61

1:09.86

1:10.34

1:10.73

1:11.64

1:12.47

1:12.84

1:13.11

1:13.11

1:13.19

1:13.34

3:13.02

2:44.73

2:50.26

2:51.71

2:54.96

2:55.19

2:55.33

2:56.02

2:56.10

2:56.38

2:56.85

2:29.75

2:33.66

788

787

782
753

748

711

916

926

899

885

860

849

815

826

824

808

687

791

720

702

661

649

648

639

638

635

638

951

894

Baranova, Ekaterina
Daher, Carolina

Lanning, Gracyn
JOOS, SOPHIA

Russell, Madison
Bukele, Ivanka
Santos, Emily
Aten, Danica
Hartway, Madyson
Edgar, Victoria
Reese, Aidyn
Bitel, Addison
Reese, Addison
Higgo, Lila

Leach, Riley
Weyant, Gracie
Campbell, Sienna
Hardy, Sydney
Pell, Ava
Malkowicz, Sophia
Carnathan, Evelyn
Fulton, Zoee
Krause, Ellie
Tilky, Karolina
Polk, Molly
Speidel, Megan
Peters, Brooklyn
Aten, Danica

Amaral, Agatha

BERK

LAKR

BSS
BSS

BSS

MVAC

MVAC

SYS

SYS

BSS

LAKR

LAKR

LAKR

BSS

SYS

SYS

STAR

SYS

BSS

SYS

RSC

H4s

SYS

SPA

PS

STAR

SYS

SYS

BD

2/8/2024
2/8/2024

11/5/2023
2/8/2024

2/8/2024

3/29/2024
1/13/2024
12/1/2023
2/8/2024

2/8/2024

2/8/2024

1/13/2024
12/1/2023
11/5/2023
2/8/2024

12/1/2023
1/20/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
1/14/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
12/2/2023

12/7/2023

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio

2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship

2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'

2023 Toyota US Open
Championships

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'

2023 Toyota US Open
Championshins

2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships

2024 FG Azura Winter Open LCM

Invite
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2023 BRA CAMPEONATO

BRASILEIRO JUVENIL DE VERAO

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
TAAAY
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
npn
"AAAA"
"AAA"
"AAA"
nAAT
nAAT
"AAT
nAAT
"AAT
"AAT
nAAT
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)

17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
11-12
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-16

15-16
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200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

200 BR LCM

2:38.99

2:39.03

2:40.31

2:40.97

2:41.25

2:44.18

2:44.37

2:44.68

2:27.23

2:33.71

2:39.01

2:39.03

2:41.51

2:42.00

2:44.33

2:45.44

2:45.91

2:46.30

2:27.23

2:29.75

2:33.66

2:33.71

2:38.99

2:39.01

2:39.03

2:39.03

2:40.31

2:40.97

825

821

804

795

795

756

754

749

971

881

809

809

775

769

738

724

717

712

971

951

894

881

825

809

821

809

804

795

Reese, Aidyn
Hartway, Madyson
Leach, Riley
Broadfoot, Ruby

Gruber, Zoe

Dieffenthaller, Catherine

Edgar, Victoria
Jorgenson, Brooke
Mcintosh, Summer
Weyant, Gracie
Daher, Carolina
Reese, Addison
Varda, Danika
JOOS, SOPHIA
Cardenas, Isabella
Stokes, Hollace
O'Regan, Bailey
Russell, Madison
Mcintosh, Summer
Aten, Danica
Amaral, Agatha
Weyant, Gracie
Reese, Aidyn
Daher, Carolina
Hartway, Madyson
Reese, Addison
Leach, Riley

Broadfoot, Ruby

F

LAKR

SYS

SYS

SYS

SYS

SPA

BSS

BSS

SYS

SYS

LAKR

LAKR

SYS

BSS

SYS

LAKR

SYS

BSS

SYS

SYS

BD

SYS

LAKR

LAKR

SYS

LAKR

SYS

SYS

2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
1/13/2024
2/10/2024
1/13/2024
1/13/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
12/2/2023
12/7/2023
1/13/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
1/13/2024
2/10/2024

2/10/2024

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships
2023 BRA CAMPEONATO

BRASILEIRO JUVENIL DE VERAO
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Summer
Nationals (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM
50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM
50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM
50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM

50 FL LCM
50 FL LCM

100 FLLCM
100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM
100 FLLCM

100 FL LCM

100 FLLCM

37.95

39.25
40.70

32.78

33.60

33.89
33.97

34.97

35.11

32.78

33.60

33.89
33.97

34.97

35.11

37.95

39.25
40.70

1:13.79
1:18.42

1:20.33

1:20.38

1:02.59

1:03.77

1:05.33

1:06.43

1:06.98

1:08.89
1:09.34

1:10.12

1:10.17

594

529
458

665

613

595
590

529

521

665

613

595
590

529

521

594

529
458

651
533

486

485

885

843

789

752

769

706
655

630

664

Smith, Camdyn

Norman, Amilia

Jones, Kara
Ballesteros, Amaya
Abele, Ella

Ross, Skyler
Yakich, Brielle

Verfaillie, Isabella
Udagawa, Ryann
Ballesteros, Amaya
Abele, Ella

Ross, Skyler
Yakich, Brielle

Verfaillie, Isabella
Udagawa, Ryann
Smith, Camdyn

Norman, Amilia

Jones, Kara

Bess, Ansley
Yakich, Brielle

Udagawa, Ryann
Abele, Ella

Erisman, Rylee
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Sanders, Janae
Nicor-Pereira, Selena
Szylkowski, Maya

Seluk, Karter

Ordonez, Alejandra
Polk, Molly

Thompson, Kailah

CAT

SPA
CAT

CAT

AAC

SPA
WEFLA

CAT

STA

CAT

AAC

SPA
WEFLA

CAT

STA

CAT

SPA
CAT

SPA
WFLA

STA

AAC

LAKR

SPA

BW

CAT

STAR

GCST
MVAC

PS

EA)

1/14/2024

1/13/2024
1/14/2024

1/14/2024
1/14/2024

1/13/2024
1/14/2024

1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024

1/13/2024
1/14/2024

1/14/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024

1/13/2024
1/14/2024

1/13/2024
1/13/2024

1/13/2024
1/13/2024
3/22/2024
3/29/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024

1/20/2024
1/13/2024

1/13/2024

1/13/2024

2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior
Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior
Invitational & Age Group Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior
Invitational & Age Group Meet
2024 FL Trials Fundraiser Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Group Meet
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Florida Senior Circuit #1
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'

TAA"

npn
npn

"AA"
"AA"

"AA
npn

.
.

A
"

"AA"
npn

G
npn
"AA"

Al
G

TAA"
o\

npn
X

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

"AA"
"AA"

TAA"

"AA"

10 & Under

10 & Under
10 & Under

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

11-12
11-12

11-12
11-12
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14

13-14
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100 FL LCM

100 FLLCM

100 FL LCM

100 FLLCM

100 FL LCM

100 FLLCM

100 FL LCM

100 FLLCM

100 FL LCM

100 FL LCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FL LCM

100 FLLCM

100 FL LCM

100 FLLCM

100 FL LCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FLLCM

100 FL LCM

1:10.65

1:01.90

1:02.11

1:03.44

1:03.47

1:03.48

1:03.91

1:04.04

1:04.05

1:04.09

1:04.16

1:00.17

1:00.35

1:01.32

1:02.04

1:02.19

1:03.11

1:03.66

1:03.83

1:03.91

1:04.23

1:00.17

1:00.35

1:01.32

1:01.90

1:02.04

1:02.11

1:02.19

613

864

875

809

827

808

792

788

788

786

784

925

918

883

857

851

819

799

793

790

779

925

918

883

864

857

875

851

Hansen, Lily
Zarczynski, Penelope
Hammel, Blakely
Schwenk, Taylor
Krstolic, Lilliana

Fox, Sophie

Leach, Riley

Higgo, Lila

Cloutier, Adeline
Jaffe, Logan

Driesse, Charlotte
Reese, Addison
Sauickie, Addison
Nesty, Lillian
Hawker, Avery
Murphy, Julia

Lee, Simany

Doig, Natalie

Beede, Jessica
Schoenauer, Hannah
Torres Pomar, Regina
Reese, Addison
Sauickie, Addison
Nesty, Lillian
Zarczynski, Penelope
Hawker, Avery
Hammel, Blakely

Murphy, Julia

EAJ

PSA

EAJ

SYS

LAKR

PSA

SYS

BSS

TEAM

PYP

LAKR

SYS

GSC

TEAM

BSS

BSS

RATS

AAC

PA

MVAC

LAKR

SYS

GSC

PSA

TEAM

EA)

BSS

1/13/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
12/10/2023
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
12/1/2023
1/12/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
11/5/2023
1/11/2024
2/8/2024
3/29/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
12/1/2023
1/12/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024

11/5/2023

2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 OH Speedo Winter Jr East

Long Course Time Trial
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -
Knoxville TT

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL ISCA International Senior
Cup

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open
Championships

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -
Knoxville

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

TAA"

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

13-14
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



100 FL LCM

100 FLLCM

100 FL LCM

200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM
200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM
200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM

200 FL LCM

200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM

200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM
200 FLLCM

200 FLLCM

1:02.59

1:03.11

1:03.44

2:19.97

2:23.89

2:26.54
2:27.77

2:27.85

2:33.54

2:33.84

2:36.47

2:39.08

2:40.31
2:17.11

2:18.40

2:18.48

2:19.58

2:19.58

2:20.92

2:21.51

2:21.74

2:21.77

2:23.27

2:05.73

2:13.11

2:13.74

2:20.55
2:21.54

2:21.93

885

819

809

854

796

801
740

739

658

698

617

626

564
866

844

843

826

826

809

797

797

796

771

1013

896

886

782
767

761

Erisman, Rylee

Lee, Simany
Schwenk, Taylor
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Nicor-Pereira, Selena

Seluk, Karter

Bowen, Makenna

Newport Derbyshire,
Arabella
Speidel, Megan

Szylkowski, Maya

Jandera Chambless, Sofia

Perez, Olivia

Bushko, Katia

Krstolic, Lilliana
Fox, Sophie

Robie, Jessica
Klein, Neala

Leach, Riley

Frost, Jenna
Zarczynski, Penelope
Lista, Angelina
Kodera, Juliana
Custer, Clare
Mcintosh, Summer
Sauickie, Addison
Reese, Addison

Hawker, Avery

Schoenauer, Hannah

O'Regan, Bailey

F

LAKR

BSS

SYS

SPA

CAT

GCST
BSS

SYS

STAR

STAR

SYS

PS

GCST
LAKR

PSA

SYS

BSS

SYS

PSA

SYS

BD

SYS

SYS

SYS

LAKR

TEAM
PA

SYS

3/22/2024
1/11/2024
2/8/2024

2/10/2024
2/10/2024

1/21/2024
2/10/2024

2/10/2024

2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
1/14/2024

1/21/2024
3/20/2024

2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024

11/5/2023
2/10/2024

2/10/2024

2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championshins
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville TT
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Florida Senior Circuit #1
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'

2024 FL Florida Senior Circuit #1

2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville

2023 FL FAST High School Open #1

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

TAAAA"

TAAA"
AAA"

TAAA"

nAAT
nAAT

nAAT

npn

npn

2024 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAA"

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAA"

Open
Open
Open
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
17-18

17-18
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200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM

200 FLLCM

200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM

200 FL LCM

200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM

200 FL LCM

200 FLLCM
200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

2:22.02

2:25.30

2:26.83

2:27.22

2:05.73

2:13.11

2:13.74

2:17.11

2:18.40

2:18.48

2:19.58

2:19.58

2:19.97

2:20.55
2:51.09

2:51.34

2:52.05

2:54.62

2:15.29

2:30.20

2:32.41

2:33.16

2:34.02

2:34.52

2:34.73

2:34.85

2:35.54

2:37.84

2:15.72

760

711

689

683

1013

896

886

866

844

843

826

826

854

782
541

538

528

496

980

766

730

667

653

695

641

690

628

642

942

Sayag, Isabel
Hengesbach, Marissa
Le, Hannah
Murphy, Julia
Mcintosh, Summer
Sauickie, Addison
Reese, Addison
Krstolic, Lilliana
Fox, Sophie

Robie, Jessica
Klein, Neala

Leach, Riley
Hansen, Brinkleigh

Hawker, Avery

Muyskens, Sky
Yakich, Brielle
Verfaillie, Isabella
Udagawa, Ryann
Erisman, Rylee
Hardy, Sydney
Malkowicz, Sophia
Fulton, Zoee

Polk, Molly

Pell, Ava
Taliaferro, Isabella
Hall, Grace
Speidel, Megan
Wolfe, Ellia

Angove, Sienna

SPA

LAKR

STAR

BSS

SYS

SYS

LAKR

LAKR

PSA

SYS

BSS

SYS

SPA

TEAM
CAT

WFLA

CAT

STA

LAKR

SYS

SYS

H4s

PS

BSS

STAR

TBAY

STAR

SPA

SYS

3/30/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
3/20/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024

11/5/2023
1/13/2024

1/13/2024
1/13/2024
1/13/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
1/14/2024
1/14/2024
2/9/2024
1/14/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024

11/30/2023

2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL NCSA Swimming

Championships
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio

2023 FL FAST High School Open #1
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Group Meet

2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet

2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Group Meet

2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championship

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio

2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'

2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships

"AAA"

"AAA"

"AA"

"AAT

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
upn

npn
upn

npn

2024 Olympic Trials
"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAA"

"AAT

nAAT

"AAT

"AAT

nAAT

nAAT

2024 Olympic Trials

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
11-12

11-12
11-12
11-12
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

15-16



200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

200 IM LCM

2:20.31

2:21.41

2:21.41

2:21.51

2:21.89

2:22.42

2:22.64

2:24.24

2:24.55

2:07.16

2:17.63

2:19.59

2:19.67

2:21.27

2:21.54

2:21.57

2:22.89

2:23.20

2:23.95

2:07.16

2:15.29

2:15.72

2:17.63

2:19.67

2:20.31

2:21.27

2:21.41

2:21.41

863

838

838

842

829

826

822

793

782

1104

893

868

856

827

833

821

809

803

790

1104

980

942

893

856

863

827

838

838

Amaral, Agatha

Driesse, Charlotte
Leach, Riley

MEJIA ARCE, Lucero
Wertheim, Arianna
Hansen, Karrington
Aten, Danica
Gruber, Zoe

Robie, Jessica
Mclntosh, Summer
Reese, Addison
Angove, Sienna
Weyant, Gracie
O'Regan, Bailey
Sundermeyer, Emma
Beede, Jessica
Daher, Carolina
Ross, Peyton
Cardenas, Isabella
MclIntosh, Summer
Erisman, Rylee
Angove, Sienna
Reese, Addison
Weyant, Gracie

Amaral, Agatha

O'Regan, Bailey
Leach, Riley

Driesse, Charlotte

BD

SYS

MVAC

STAR

SPA

SYS

SYS

SYS

SYS

LAKR

SYS

SYS

SYS

STAR

AAC

LAKR

SYS

SYS

SYS

LAKR

SYS

LAKR

SYS

BD

SYS

SYS

10/11/2023

2/9/2024
2/9/2024
9/7/2023
2/9/2024
3/27/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
1/13/2024
2/9/2024
1/13/2024
11/30/2023
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
3/27/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
1/13/2024
2/9/2024
11/30/2023
2/9/2024
11/30/2023

10/11/2023

2/9/2024
2/9/2024

2/9/2024

2023 BRA CAMPEONATO
INTERNACIONAL INFANTIL E

IIVENI
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Junior World Champs

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshibs
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2023 BRA CAMPEONATO

INTERNACIONAL INFANTIL E
1IVENI
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio

2024 Summer Juniors
(LCM)

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2023 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Summer

Nationals (LCM)
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Summer Juniors

(LCM)

2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)

15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open



10

200 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM
400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM
400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

2:21.51

4:48.26

4:57.73

5:16.37

5:24.45

5:24.98
5:31.74

5:35.56

5:38.28

5:51.01

4:46.51

4:53.21

4:54.65

5:01.23

5:02.03

5:02.60

5:03.77

5:04.52

5:08.30
5:08.31

4:29.96

4:54.65

4:54.94

5:00.47

5:04.49

5:05.87

5:09.56

5:10.70

5:11.56

842

949

871

765

665

701
652

585

605

518

921

866

860

801

801

796

781

775

745
745

1063

854

852

807

775

764

736

727

720

MEJIA ARCE, Lucero
Erisman, Rylee
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Malkowicz, Sophia
Morgan, Whitney

Seluk, Karter
Pell, Ava

Nicor-Pereira, Selena
Perez, Olivia

Ayres, Moriah
Angove, Sienna
Leach, Riley

Amaral, Agatha

Robie, Jessica
Hansen, Karrington
Aten, Danica
Driesse, Charlotte
Milbaum, Lauren

MEJIA ARCE, Lucero

Custer, Clare
Mcintosh, Summer
Reese, Addison
O'Regan, Bailey
Weyant, Gracie
Varda, Danika
Lanning, Gracyn
Brann, Sidney
Macadams, Annabelle

Rodrigues, Livia

MVAC

LAKR

SPA

SYS

EAJ

GCST
BSS

CAT

PS

BSS

SYS

SYS

BD

SYS

SPA

SYS

SYS

BSS
SYS

SYS

LAKR

SYS

SYS

SYS

BSS

SYS

PSA

MVAC

9/7/2023

2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
1/13/2024

1/20/2024
2/10/2024

1/13/2024
1/13/2024
1/13/2024
12/1/2023
12/1/2023

11/3/2023

1/12/2024
3/29/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024

10/24/2023
2/10/2024

12/1/2023
1/12/2024
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024
2/10/2024

12/16/2023

2023 Junior World Champs

2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
2024 FL Florida Senior Circuit #1
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Chambionshio
2024 FL Al Soltis Memorial Senior

Invitational & Age Groun Meet
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
2024 FL GOAT 'TYR Team

Challenge' & 'Swim Your Own Age'
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships
2023 BRA CAMPEONATO

BRASILEIRO ABSOLUTO DE

NATACAO
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2024 FL ISCA International Senior

Cup
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
19th Pan American Games 2023
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville

2023 Toyota US Open
Championships

2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 BRA Campeonato Brasileiro

Junior de Natacao de Verao

2023 Winter Juniors
(SCY)

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Winter Juniors
(Scy)

"AAA"

"AAA"

TAAA"
"AA"

nAAT
nAAT

np

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open
(SCY)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

"AAA"
TAAA"

2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter US Open

(scy)

2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
2024 Futures (LCM)
"AAA"

TAAA"

"AAA"

Open
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14

13-14
13-14
13-14
15-16
15-16

15-16

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

15-16
15-16

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

17-18
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10

Page 1of 1

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

400 IM LCM

5:12.74

4:29.96

4:46.51

4:48.26

4:53.21

4:54.65

4:54.65

4:54.94

4:57.73

5:00.47

5:01.23

711

1063

921

949

866

854

860

852

871

807

801

Gonzalez, Gabriella
Mclntosh, Summer
Angove, Sienna
Erisman, Rylee
Leach, Riley

Reese, Addison

Amaral, Agatha

O'Regan, Bailey
Hansen, Brinkleigh
Weyant, Gracie

Robie, Jessica

SYS

SYS

SYS

LAKR

SYS

LAKR

BD

SYS

SPA

SYS

SYS

2/10/2024
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
2/10/2024
12/1/2023
1/12/2024

11/3/2023

12/1/2023
2/10/2024
12/1/2023

1/12/2024

2024 FL Southern Zone South
Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championships
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championshio
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville
2023 BRA CAMPEONATO

BRASILEIRO ABSOLUTO DE
NATACAN
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2024 FL Southern Zone South

Sectional Championship
2023 Toyota US Open

Championshins
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series -

Knoxville

"AAA"
2024 Olympic Trials
2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Olympic Trials

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)

2024 Winter US Open

(scy)

2024 Winter US Open

(SCY)
2024 Winter Juniors

(SCY)
2024 Futures (LCM)

2024 Futures (LCM)

17-18
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open



